TILLS and RQLLS"

“You can count on us”’

The Exeter Business Centre
39, Marsh Green Road West
Marsh Barton, Exeter

EX2 8PN

How 10 measure your roll size

Tel: 0333 577 8901

T8mmex? Omm

Offices in Exeter, Sidmouth and Wellington .
3|4

Paper Rolls....Offer List.......ceE0 P
Prices assume COD, or CWO or (BACS existing customers) : 'Lg
Orders can be mixed for best price ..EX TA TQ areas. —
PDQ ROLLS 1 box rate 3 box rate 5 box rate 10 box rate
57 x 30 (20)
Coreless 10.50 + vat 9.50 + vat 8.50 + vat 7.50 + vat
PDQ ROLLS 1 box rate 3 box rate 5 box rate 10 box rate
57 x 30 (20)

10.50 + vat 9.50 + vat 8.50 + vat 7.50 + vat
PDQ ROLLS 1 box rate 3 box rate 5 box rate 10 box rate
57 x 40 (20)

11.00 + vat 10.00 + vat 9.00 + vat 8.00 + vat
PDQ ROLLS 1 box rate 3 box rate 5 box rate 10 box rate
57 x 50 (20)

12.50 + vat 11.50 + vat 10.50 + vat 9.50 + vat
TILL ROLLS 1 box rate 3 box rate 5 box rate 10 box rate
57 x 57 P (40)

12.80 + vat 11.80 + vat 10.80 + vat 9.80 + vat
EPOS ROLLS 1 box rate 3 box rate 5 box rate 10 box rate
57 x 70 (20)

16.80 + vat 15.80 + vat 15.00 + vat 14.50 + vat
EPOS ROLLS 1 box rate 3 box rate 5 box rate 10 box rate
80 x 80 (20)

20.80 + vat 19.80 + vat 19.00 + vat 17.50 + vat
KITCHEN PRINT |1 box rate 3 box rate 5 box rate 10 box rate
ROLLS
76 x 76 (20) 16.80 + vat 15.80 + vat 15.00 + vat 14.50 + vat
TILL ROLLS 1 box rate 3 box rate 5 box rate 10 box rate
44x80 P (40)

16.80 + vat 15.80 + vat 14.80 + vat 13.80 + vat

Ribbons / Ink Rollers available for all types of Cash Register

All types of Cash Register sundries , wetcovers, keys, drawer inserts etc.

Phone for details of repairs, servicing , overhaul etc....0333 577 8901




